TANTIA CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

Serip Code : 532738 - | NSE]

(I){a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Serip : - [BSE|

Class of Security : Equity
Quarter ended: 31/12/2011

Face Value :

s, 10/-

Category
Code
(1)

Category of Shareholder

A.Promoter and Promoter Group
1.1ndian
&. Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family
b. Central/State Government(s)
¢. Bodies Corporate
d. Financial Institutions/Banks
e. Any Other

Sub Total (AL)

2.Foreign
4. Individuals (NRI/Foreign Individuals)
b. Bodies Corporate
¢. Ingtitutions
d. Any Other

Sub Total (AZ)
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group A=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B.Public Shareholding

1. 1nstitutions

&. Mutval Funds/UTI

b, Financial Institutions/Banks
¢, Central/State Government(s)
d. Venture Capital Funds
e. Insurance Companies
{. Foreign Institutional lovestors
g. Fareign Venture Capital Investors
b, Any other

Sub Total (Bl)

2.Non-Institutions
a. Bodies Corporate
b. Individuals holding
i, Nominal Share Capital up to Hs.l Lakh
ii.Nominal Share Capital in excess of Hs.l Lakh
¢, Any Other
Non Resident Individual
Trusts
Foreign Nalional
Clearing Member

Sub Total (B2)
Total Public Shareholding B=(B)(1)+(B)(2)
Total (R)+(B)
C.Shares held by Custodian & against which

Depository Heceipts have been issued

1. Promoter and Promoter Group
1 Bublin

o of
Share- Total
holders Ho of Shares

(111) (1v)

10 4136620
) 46564878
12 8801498
12 48014948
| LULE900
1 4000
I 332082
3 1355582
386 1791859
11363 2658045
19 1668670
110 94881
i 1000
2 190
19 1341
11900 b215986
11903 1571568
11915 16373066

o of Shares

held in

lemat Form
()

4136620

4664878

8801498

8801498

1018300
4009

332682

1355582

1791859

2642386
1668670

94881
1000
190
1341
banodz?
75354909

16337407

lotal shareholding  Shares pledged o
as & § of Tot Shra otherwise encumber
hs 8 % of As a % of
(A48 )0 AtB4C )

(V1) (V1) (1X)=(Vi

[(1¥)31

(VLID)

25.2648  25.2648

28.4912 28,4912

83.756  §3.75%6 N1

§3.756  §3,7% N i |

b.223
244

b.223
JiH

2.0319  2.0319

8.2793  4.2793

10.9433  10.9439

16.2343
10. 1916

16.2343
10,1516

.9795
L0061
0012
L0082

9795
L0061
L0012
NIlLY

37,9647  37.9647

4h.244  4b.244

100,0000 100, 0000




